
Kunde:

1 vonBlatt:

www.angele.de

Maßstab: Erstellt am Name

Art.-Nr.:

Art.-Nr.: Zeichnungsnummer:

NameDatumÄnderung

Gewicht:1:10
116030

z-00116030.0000-k

6

Feldschmiede Fussbetrieb

Alle Rechte vorbehalten DIN 34. All rights reserved DIN 34

25.07.05 md

600

50
0

215

19
5

81
3

848 500

40 518

Feldschmiede Typ F 600 Fu

http://www.angele.de

